Data Sheet 85001-0369 Issue 11
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 4
GE
Security
EST Fire & Life Safety
Strobes, Horns, Bells & Chimes
Synchronized
Strobe

GE
Security
Ordering Information
Catalog  Number Description  Ship Wt.
lb. (kg)
202-7A-T Strobe - 15/75 cd, Red
1 (0.45)
202-7A-TW Strobe - 15/75 cd, White
202-8A-T Strobe - 110 cd, Red
202-8A-TW Strobe - 110 cd, White
203-8A-T Strobe - 110 cd, 120 Vac, Red
203-8A-TW Strobe - 110 cd, 120 Vac, White
Synchronization Sources
G1M-RM Genesis Signal Master Remote Mount (1-gang) 0.2  (0.1)